
 
 

 

2024 Schedule 

Kayla Costello, Head Coach 
(707) 954-6399 
Kayla-Costello@redwoods.edu 

Bob Brown, Director of HE, PE, KINS, & Athletics   
(707) 476-4239 
Bob-Brown@Redwoods.edu 

Lily LaRue, Assistant Coach Athletics Office (707) 476-4213 

Nate Kees, Head Athletic Trainer 
(707) 476-4399 

 
Updated: 8/19/2024 

 

 

Day Date Opponent Location Time 

Thursday 9/5/2024 CCSF Livermore, CA 3 p.m.  
Thursday 9/5/2024 LPC Livermore, CA 5 p.m. 
Wednesday 9/11/2024 SWOCC Coos Bay, OR 4:00 p.m. 
Friday 9/13/2024 SJCC Weed, CA 2:00 p.m.  
Friday 9/13/2024 Siskiyous Weed, CA 4:00 p.m. 
Friday  9/27/2024 Napa Ukiah, CA 12:00 p.m. 
Friday 9/27/2024 Mendocino  Ukiah, CA 2:00 p.m. 
Friday 10/11/2024 Feather River College Eureka, CA 6:00 pm 
Saturday  10/12/2024 Feather River College Eureka, CA 12:00 pm 
Wednesday 10/16/2024 Butte College Eureka, CA 1:00 pm 
Friday 10/18/2024 Lassen College Eureka, CA 4:00 pm 
Wednesday 10/23/2024 Shasta College Eureka, CA 6:00 pm 
Friday 10/25/2024 College of the Siskiyous  Weed, CA 2:00 p.m. 
Friday 11/1/2024 Butte College Oroville, CA 6:00 p.m. 
Friday 11/8/2024 Lassen College Susanville, CA 4:00 p.m. 
Wednesday 11/13/2024 Shasta College Redding, CA 6:00 p.m. 
Friday 11/15/2024 College of the Siskiyous Eureka, CA 1:00 pm 
     
     
     


